

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6885 of 2022

=====

DHIRAJLAL NAGJIBHAI GONDALIYA & ORS.
Versus
DEPUTY COLLECTOR, GONDAL & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR BHARAT T RAO(697) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1,2,3
JAY A MEHTA(9088) for the Respondent(s) No. 3,4,5,6
NOTICE SERVED BY DS for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2
SHIVANGI D VYAS(10117) for the Respondent(s) No. 3,4,5,6

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA P. MAYEE

Date : 04/08/2025

ORAL ORDER

List on 14.10.2025. Interim relief, granted earlier, to
continue till the next date of hearing.

KUMAR ALOK

(ANIRUDDHA P. MAYEE, J.)